XSLCH-J 3+3PE Cca
CPR CLASS: EN 50575:2014+A1:2016 Cca-s1a,d0,a1
The product render is for illustration only.
Copyright Specialcavi Baldassari S.r.l. (C.F. 01387320466) – all
rights reserved.
Application
LSZH shielded cable, compliant with CPR EU 305/11, designed to limit the spread of fire and smoke. Ideal for servo
and motor power with frequency converters, featuring EMC-optimized construction. The symmetrical construction

240.00 | 42.50 0,0801 | 0,457
300.00 | 50.00 0,0641 | 0,386
XSLCH-J 3+3PE Cca
Article code Formation
[n° x mm²]
Twisted/stranded
cores
Outer
diameter
approx
[mm]
Weight
approx
[Kg/Km]
Cores colour EPD
2CHKJ15003 3 X 1,50 + 3 G 0,25 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 10,7 158 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ25003 3 X 2,50 + 3 G 0,50 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 11,4 219 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ40003 3 X 4,00 + 3 G 0,75 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 13,3 318 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ60003 3 X 6,00 + 3 G 1,00 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 14,5 399 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ100003 3 X 10,00 + 3 G 1,50 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 17,2 580 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ160003 3 X 16,00 + 3 G 2,50 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 19,5 812 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ250003 3 X 25,00 + 3 G 4,00 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 23,6 1220 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ350003 3 X 35,00 + 3 G 6,00 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 26,7 1622 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ500003 3 X 50,00 + 3 G 10,00 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 31,1 2301 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ700003 3 X 70,00 + 3 G 10,00 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 36,3 3011 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ950003 3 X 95,00 + 3 G 16,00 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 39,4 3848 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ1200003 3 X 120,00 + 3 G 16,00 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 44,3 4781 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ1500003 3 X 150,00 + 3 G 25,00 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 47,0 6054 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ1850003 3 X 185,00 + 3 G 35,00 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 53,1 6772 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ2400003 3 X 240,00 + 3 G 42,50 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 58,8 9502 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
2CHKJ3000003 3 X 300,00 + 3 G 50,00 Cores stranded in
concentric layers 66,0 11291 Brown-Black-Grey-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow-Green/Yellow
3